
Deconectari programate Briceni - 29.12.2025-02.01.2026

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT102BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT103BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT104BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT105BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT110BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT123BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT203BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT206BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT208BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT210BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT231BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT245LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT249LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT252LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT266LG12F3 Curatirea traseului
LEA 0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT267LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT268LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT269LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT288LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT42BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
17:00:00

OR.BRICENI: MATROSOV:2;3;5;6;7;9;10;11;13;1;12;14;4;6
,:47;49;28;41 GARII:26;30;39;43;51;45 EMINESCU:69

PT45BR3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT471BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.TABANI: PT501BR22 Curatirea traseului
LEA
10KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT560LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT579LG12
Schimbarea
transformatorului

PT-
10/0.4
KV

29-12-2025
08:00:00

29-12-2025
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
PRIETENIEI:47;53;55;59;67;73;74;78;82;86;94;96;51/?;82/A;84/
A;88.3FAZE;49;51;57;61;63;65;71;76;80;86-?;92
N.GOGOL:2;4;6;9;12;13;17;11 A;7'A';3?;6?;1;12;15;2;3;5;7;8;9
NEKRASOV:1;2;5;13;17;7/A;7/C;6?;11;14;15;3;6;9 PUSKIN:10;8
MAIAKOVS

PT228BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT239LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT255LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT256LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT257LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT260LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT261LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT262LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT263LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.MEDVEJA: PT289LG4 Reparatia curente
LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT455BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
17:00:00

OR.BRICENI: MATROSOV:2;3;5;6;7;9;10;11;13;1;12;14;4;6
,:47;49;28;41 GARII:26;30;39;43;51;45 EMINESCU:69

PT45BR3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
TURGHENEV:1;5;7;11;13;14;23;23?;27;31;33;36;37;37A;1/B;25
A;15;17;19;21;29;4;9 MAKARENKO:4;4A;8;2/A;2 31
AUGUST:23;3/1GARAJ INDEPENDENTEI:????? TURGHENEV
STR-LA:2;7 STAMATI:1;3;7;9;16;18;22;24;12/B;12/B/18;14?;5
CONSTRUCTORILOR:1

PT553BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT629BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV:2;4;6;8;12;4????? 31
AUGUST:1;3;7;9;11;13;15;GARAJ;15.GARAJ
STAMATI:12/B;GARAJ;12/B.A003

PT66BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT67BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV:20;21;22;43;45;47;22/B;24;41
MAKARENKO:7;9;12;10;8
V.ALECSANDRI:4;7;9;11;12;16;17;18;19;24;25;27;29;31;32;34;3
6;37;38;40;44;50;58?;1;10;12;13;15;20;21;22;23;28;3;30;35;39;46;
5;52;56;6;60 S.LAZO:11;12;15;16;17;22;13;19 M.LERMON

PT69BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: TURGHENEV:28;57;30;32;34;36;49;53;55
V.ALECSANDRI:48
LIBERTATII:27;29;30;32;34;35;36;23;25;27;30;31;35;38
GORKII:35;40;28.3FAZE;26;28;29;30;31;34;36;38;39 "A";41
TOMAH:31;33;35;37;41;50;56;58;39;54 PESCARILOR:27
TINERETEI:3;4;5;8;14;1;1

PT70BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: 31 AUGUST:14;16;24;49;51;55;18;20;22;26;47
LIBERTATII:1;4;8;9;10;17;19;21;22;24;28;11;12;14;15;16;18;2;2
0;26;3;5;6;7
GORKII:1;1?;2;3;5;6;7;8;11;13;14;16;19;20;21;22;23;24;11(3FAZ
E);10;12;15;17;25;27;4;9 TOMAH:7;9;11;15;16;19;20;24;25;2

PT71BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI: PT72BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
08:00:00

30-12-2025
14:00:00

OR.BRICENI:
PRIETENIEI:1;2;3;4;6;8;14;16;75;79;81;85;102;104;106;110;112;
2A;10;16;73;77;87;94;98
CIOCIRLIEI:1;3;5;6;7;8;9;11;15;1;13;3;6 PRIETENIEI STR-
LA:12 PUSKIN:2;4;6;12;19;14;2 S.LAZO:20 STEFAN CEL
MARE:39;43;47;58;60;64;66;70;82;41;45;56;62

PT73BR4
Montarea
mansoanelor la
lEC 10/04 KV

PT-
10/0.4
KV

30-12-2025
14:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT241LG4
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
14:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT246LG4
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
14:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT247LG4
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
14:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT484LG4
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV

30-12-2025
14:00:00

30-12-2025
16:00:00

S.LARGA: PT506LG4
RSN dupa
actiunile tertilor

LEA
10KV


